Bl /ARAT I gE R

2024<F 3H 31 H

AL JT
T E W £ %0 | 32 H 450 R

Wk A5 76520. 76
202443 H LH 2202443 A3 H | B L 2k 184672. 18 261192. 94
20243 A LHZE2024 3 A31H  |ZER3IA M TEE (014501167) 70177.53 191015. 41
202403 H LHZE2024E3A31H  [ZHE3IA G “WE” T (014501167) 31500. 00 159515. 41
20243 A LE E20244E3 A 31 H | SR A 22 ih 3% 230. 99 159284. 42
20243 A LE E20244E3 A31H  [322023-11-7F2024-2-6 7023 52 £ EN 52 EN i — PR HLAR 0% RAREN 3% 900. 00 158384. 42
20243 H LH E20244E3 A3 LH | SRR GIEEAE TR EL Y 780. 00 157604. 42
20244E3 A L E20244E3 A3LH |30k X TIEA 5 hnBPEEE 5 2018. 00 155586. 42
202443 F LH E2024E3 A 3LH | ZREEHFFPHA GBITLFEAR) 1015. 00 154571. 42
20244E3 H LH E2024 43 A3 H | B LW R RH (BI25FREY -1015. 00 155586. 42
20243 H LEE2024E3 A 31 H | FikR. ER. ERARSE. PAFGERERIEN 53757.23 101829. 19
20245E3 H LHE2024E3 A3 H TR EE M RA (BH Y, aismEsimise) 1248. 00 100581. 19
202443 A LH E202443 A 31H X g S H i B s e R (I i e fim"l"? u“i HENTEA) -1248. 00 101829. 19
202443 H LH E 202443 A31H FAr AR SR (U R, BE s &g e) 815. 50 101013. 69
202443 F LHE2024FE3A31H  |FZH AT AR MEA 5H 5, fHL_h%iﬁl',’iﬁ'lﬂiﬁ&) -815. 50 101829. 19
202443 A LHE2024 34 31LH SO AEME &R AE (WH Y, HEsaEEaniEs 470. 80 101358. 39
202403 H LHE20203 A3 H  [ZAAAR SR (5H ¥, SHas e silivi e -170. 80 101829. 19
202453 H LHE2024F3 A3 H 322024 £ P EIR R AJEHET 9% (WUH I, #ha s aims sl s) 180. 00 101649. 19
20243 A LE E202093 A 31 | 20244 h FLE R FEAZEMEIT 2 (WiH A%, G e&musling -180. 00 101829. 19
202443 H LH ZE20240E3 331 H bR e G SERA B vl {2 (i H iR 4, ikii;ﬁ"iﬂ“#@hlﬁ*”-{\) 1894. 00 99935. 19
202453 F LH E2024E3 A3 H | X e el &gt (i H iR, Hias e st s -1894. 00 101829. 19
202443 5 LEE2024FE3 A 3LE Akt (WH Y, #NastaiEiEsiliigs) 500. 00 101329. 19
20243 A LF E20245E3 H31LH | FHAHAAEK RHIAYE, #EReEEslizg -500. 00 101829. 19
202483 H LH BE2024 3 H 3L H AR (WH Y, 121 19T G A BT YA 500. 00 101329. 19
202443 A LHE202493 A3 L H [T AEK® (WHAY, #dfeEeshiliis -500. 00 101829. 19
2024053 F LH ZE202443 A3 LH  [SApasKet (H A, Hil g8 &if g3 % 4 1000. 00 100829. 19
202443 H LHE20244E3 A3 H  |ZA%KN (WHEY, HafsaeEshiins -1000. 00 101829. 19
20243 H LH E2024FE3H31H | A Rd (IwHﬁW @5%1}%?4111.1133%) 2000. 00 99829. 19
202443 A LH E2024E3 A3 H Az d st (WHFE, FEssiREsiEsg) -2000. 00 101829. 19
202043 H LH E202443H 31 H | Asddh (WH Y ?m‘iﬁ%tf’i %zzumzz@) 2000. 00 99829. 19
202443 A LE E202404E3 H31LH AN (Ii’ﬂuéiié I SRR v e -2000. 00 101829. 19
202443 F LHE202443A31H SN RN (HIEE, HaR&REsinEs 3000. 00 98829. 19
20243 H LHZE20244E3 A 31 H | AEB T (HH R, ﬁ]lﬁﬁ‘?%ﬁ“‘iﬂlrh") -3000. 00 101829. 19
202473 H LHZE2020E3 A 3L H  |ZAAE RGN (BHIEY, HEFaEEailiEes) 2000. 00 99829. 19
202443 A LA E20243 A3 H  |ZHAEEIEN (HHIEY, HEFEEERNe) -2000. 00 101829. 19
202443 H LHE20244E3 A3 H | ERFENIZT 0 (WIH EE, #aieEEalias 12. 00 101817. 19
202443 A LHE2024E3 31 H iﬂ‘r}iﬁ%ﬁmﬂ"‘i‘-ﬂm (T H %, Hiadai F‘éi:']lh)\m;) -12.00 101829. 19
202443 7 1 H E 202443 4 31 H PASEIER (HHEY, HEREEERNEE) 2000. 00 99829. 19
202443 H 1HE202443 H31H i?}ﬁ&if&xﬂ? CIGUE i 52, 1E7ad O S 8 Bl B 40D -2000. 00 101829. 19
202443 H LHZE202443 31 H PAEBIEW (GHIEY, HafafEamhie) 3000. 00 98829. 19
202443 A LH E202443 A 31H 327}'\* BiEH (HHEY, HEESAEINEES) -3000. 00 101829. 19
202443 H 1HZE2024E3FH31H *;U}’\’:Z:fﬁ)' R (HUE R, B R 4R ”éi—?'lrll’ﬁ%) 370. 00 101459. 19
202443 FH 1 H E202443 H 31 H PaELEY R (WH S, EaRaieRiiie -370. 00 101829. 19
202443 F 1H E20244E3 A31H i'” TR RPN (BHIEE, i ﬁﬁi%ﬂ*“yhhﬁz 1015. 00 100814. 19
202443 A LHZE20244E3 A 31 H SO EE DR A (WH B, s &R -1015. 00 101829. 19
20243 A LHZE20244E3 A 31 H LRI M (WIHE%, HiageREahse 323. 20 101505. 99
20243 A LHE20243A31H  [SZitE R A Em % (WiHE, fﬁﬁL.ﬂzlﬁﬁiUlhﬁﬁE) -323. 20 101829. 19
202443 A LE E2024E3 A3LH  [ERATRAE LEFL:5H 28. 00 101801. 19

AL 184672. 18 159863. 75 101801. 19

AR 899482. 65 797681. 46 101801. 19

BZ&HTA: HELL FIRNA: XIEE REAFFIEER () NE: BESF




